THE EAU BAR SNACKS

Petit Plates

Baked potato and truffled
parmesan (V)
jalapenos, toasted almonds, ranch dressing

Black rice maki (V)
avocado shitake asparagus

Beer batter truffled brie cubes (V)
cranberry and jalapeno relish

Burrata and mushroom brioche (V)
candied cherry fomatoes

Artichokes and roasted cauliflower (V)
sesame and soya dressing

Chargrilled broccoli (V)
coleman mustard mayonnaise, almonds

Prawns aglio olio pepperoncino
crab caesar dressing, black garlic purée

Paratacos rubbed chicken
guacamole, corn dressing

Batter fried chicken with chilli
sriracha mayonnaise

Cumin and garlic marinated lamb chops
greek yoghurt, pear and raisin chutney

Merguez lamb sausages
quinoa mash, onion gravy

Black rice maki
crab avocado and asparagus

(V) Vegetarian
We do not levy a service charge.

650

675

650

550

650

650

750

750

750

1050

950

925

An 18% Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter
Should you be dllergic to gluten or any other ingredient

Please bring it to the attention of the server.



Flat Breads

Cacio pepe (V)
cottage cheese, bell peppers, jalapenos
and black garlic

Avocado and burrata (V)
green chilli, rucola

Smoked chicken and jalapeno
goat cheese and rucola

Carbornara
pecorino, pork pancetta

Mumbai Local

Pav bhaji slider (V)
garlic and coconut chutney

Onion rings koliwada (V)
mint and green chilli chutney

Rava bombil fry
coconut and mint chutney, grilled lemon

Chicken sukha seekh tacos
methi thepla

Kheema pav
grilled lemon, laccha onion

Baos

Mapo Tofu (V)
bird eye chilli, cashewnuts

Asian greens (V)
pokchoy, water chestnuts, black bean

Tamarind and ginger chicken
charred edamame, scallions

Teriyaki pork
shemiji mushroom, sriracha

(V) Vegetarian

We do not levy a service charge.

850

850

950

950

450

450

500

550

500

500

500

650

650

An 18% Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter

Should you be dllergic to gluten or any other ingredient
Please bring it to the attention of the server.



