#### THE EAU BAR SNACKS

#### **Petit Plates**

Baked potato and truffled parmesan (V) jalapenos, toasted almonds, ranch dressing	650
Black rice maki (V) avocado shitake asparagus	675
Beer batter truffled brie cubes (V) cranberry and jalapeno relish	650
Burrata and mushroom brioche (V) candied cherry tomatoes	550
Artichokes and roasted cauliflower (V) sesame and soya dressing	650
Chargrilled broccoli (V) coleman mustard mayonnaise, almonds	650
Prawns aglio olio pepperoncino crab caesar dressing, black garlic purée	750
Paratacos rubbed chicken guacamole, corn dressing	750
Batter fried chicken with chilli sriracha mayonnaise	750
Cumin and garlic marinated lamb chops greek yoghurt, pear and raisin chutney	1050
Merguez lamb sausages quinoa mash, onion gravy	950
Black rice maki crab avocado and asparagus	925

(V) Vegetarian
We do not levy a service charge.
An 18% Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter
Should you be allergic to gluten or any other ingredient
Please bring it to the attention of the server.

# **Flat Breads**

<b>Cacio pepe (V)</b> cottage cheese, bell peppers, jalapeños and black garlic	850
Avocado and burrata (V) green chilli, rucola	850
Smoked chicken and jalapeño goat cheese and rucola	950
<b>Carbornara</b> pecorino, pork pancetta	950

## Mumbai Local

Pav bhaji slider (V) garlic and coconut chutney	450
<b>Onion rings koliwada (V)</b> mint and green chilli chutney	450
Rava bombil fry coconut and mint chutney, grilled lemon	500
<b>Chicken sukha seekh tacos</b> methi thepla	550
<b>Kheema pav</b> grilled lemon, laccha onion	500

### Baos

Mapo Tofu (V) bird eye chilli, cashewnuts	500
Asian greens (V) pokchoy, water chestnuts, black bean	500
Tamarind and ginger chicken charred edamame, scallions	650
Teriyaki pork	

(V) Vegetarian
We do not levy a service charge.
An 18% Goods and Services Tax is applicable on all prices.
All food is cooked in refined sunflower oil, olive oil or butter
Should you be allergic to gluten or any other ingredient
Please bring it to the attention of the server.